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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

72 300
18,1159
0
0

Qty

12 000
1215
317
143
14 325
808
15192
1600
661
816
600
12 323
777

2 500
9023

Price
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,25
18,25
18,35

Total consideration

217 200,00
21 991,50
5737,70
2588,30
259 282,50
14 584,40
274 215,60
28 880,00
11 931,05
14 728,80
10 830,00
222 430,15
14 180,25
45 625,00
165 572,05

Date
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025

Time
09:24:01
10:19:51
10:19:51
10:19:51
10:19:51
11:54:49
11:54:49
12:23:13
12:23:13
12:23:13
12:28:47
12:56:45
15:11:38
15:11:38
15:30:01



B/S

O 0 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 W O 0 ™ ® W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

76 000
18,1227
0
0

Qty

2959
2247
2944
580

4 837
5100
1700
1700
1700
6 501
938

2 840
2334
100
10392
2334
56
22738
4 000

Price

17,95
17,95
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,00
18,25
18,20

Total consideration

53 114,05
40 333,65
53 139,20
10 469,00
87 307,85
92 055,00
30 685,00
30 685,00
30 685,00
117 343,05
16 930,90
51 404,00
42 245,40

1 810,00
188 095,20
42 245,40

1 008,00
414 968,50
72 800,00

Date

23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025
23.12.2025

Time

09:17:25
09:17:25
09:54:36
09:54:36
09:54:36
09:55:25
09:55:25
09:55:25
09:55:25
09:55:25
09:55:25
10:15:08
10:15:08
10:15:08
10:15:08
10:15:08
12:37:23
12:58:56
13:03:54



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

53 000
18,209
0
0

Qty
1247
1480
3773
6 500

15 000
529
10472
70
3929
99
981
11
1250
568
91

7 000

Price
18,10
18,30
18,30
18,25
18,25
18,20
18,20
18,20
18,20
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,10

Total consideration

22 570,70
27 084,00
69 045,90
118 625,00
273 750,00
9 627,80
190 590,40
1274,00
71 507,80
1791,90
17 756,10
199,10

22 625,00
10 280,80
1647,10
126 700,00

Date
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025
29.12.2025

Time
09:02:10
10:49:56
10:49:56
11:52:16
12:04:11
12:30:14
12:30:14
12:48:52
13:19:25
16:15:45
16:15:45
16:15:45
16:15:45
16:15:45
16:15:45
16:16:07



B/S

O 0 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 W O 0 ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

50 000
18,1482
0
0

Qty
999
803
5000
3128
70
400
141
900
5039
10 680
2 840
150
9 850
1000
4000
86
4914

Price
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,05
18,10
18,10
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15
18,15

Total consideration

18 131,85
14 574,45
90 750,00
56 773,20
1 270,50

7 220,00
2552,10
16 290,00
91 457,85
193 842,00
51 546,00
2722,50
178 777,50
18 150,00
72 600,00
1 560,90
89 189,10

Date
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025
30.12.2025

Time
09:01:37
09:01:37
09:17:18
09:17:19
09:17:19
09:57:44
12:31:08
13:11:36
15:29:55
15:45:38
15:50:09
15:54:59
16:03:39
16:18:27
16:18:42
16:19:42
16:25:00



B/S

O 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 ™ @ IO ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

74 000
18,0189
0
0

Qty
8 000
2 600
1400
4523
511
692
4000
6 185
2089
2372
2000
214
100
4920
447
1947
67
13416
4517
354
367
362
60
374
12 483

Price
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,05
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,95
17,95
17,95
17,95
17,95
17,95

Total consideration

144 400,00
46 930,00
25 270,00
81 640,15

9 223,55
12 490,60
72 200,00

111 639,25
37 706,45
42 814,60
36 100,00

3 862,70
1 805,00
88 806,00
8 068,35
35 143,35
1 206,00

241 488,00

81 306,00
6 354,30

6 587,65

6 497,90
1.077,00

6 713,30
224 069,85

Date
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026
02.01.2026

Time

10:09:54
10:15:48
10:15:48
10:18:05
10:18:07
10:18:09
10:28:29
10:29:35
10:29:35
10:49:16
10:49:16
10:49:16
10:50:16
10:55:04
10:55:04
10:55:04
11:23:17
11:23:17
11:23:17
13:59:23
14.08:47
14:26:18
14:26:53
14:41:58
14:41:58
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